GWAG ATH_H_subave

GWAG ATH_Z_subave

dsc. bxgse GVAG ATH_D_subave

dsc. vxgse

dsc. Np

50

o

-50

-100

100

50

600

400

200

Groundmags conpari son At habasca-10s 2020: 12: 22: 24: 00: 00. 000 43200. 5

MO b il sl SN ,ﬁgﬁmm@ . %
B/ AN A g R
¥ V)
e M ks
o / Y
Mmgﬁmwmmww ™y wwmwmmmg&m%% vMW .
\ N MM W MM
Vo
U s
/‘\.\
b M\//’W\\ SN
O e e LN Y e MWWWWWMWQW ﬁmh»\% » ey
o
GWAG P010_D subave
GWVAG ATH_D subave
o
AL il
et z AU /»J“”
Ad biase
dsc. bxgse
e e o —————— S SV W TOR I
L dsc.vzgse
F T IR T
e B P T YT P WU YW YOV v . P Ao, ]
U A A A A b ot i bt M - Wi
“asc i
e A

2020-12-22T24:00: 00 to 2020-12-23T12: 00: 00



